Michelle
Cr Colour included
in the price
Michelle 1620 ↕ × 500 ↔ YL
colour: chrom, masking colour: Metallic Red
Integrated thermostatic valve, angled, left, chrome
SLIM thermostatic head, chrome
Integrated pipe‑masking set, chrome

g
[W]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
p
[dm³]
v
[kg]
Product Code
(configuration s. 5)
Powder coating
780 400 50 365 196 400 50 600 90 2,84 11,51 WGMIC078040
780 500 50 455 244 400 50 600 90 3,29 12,80 WGMIC078050
780 600 50 533 286 600 50 600 90 3,75 14,10 WGMIC078060
1200 400 50 580 310 600 50 1020 90 4,46 18,03 WGMIC120040
1200 500 50 721 386 800 50 1020 90 5,18 20,07 WGMIC120050
1200 600 50 845 452 800 50 1020 90 5,90 22,13 WGMIC120060
1620 400 50 805 429 800 50 1440 90 6,10 24,59 WGMIC162040
1620 500 50 1000 533 1000 50 1440 90 7,08 27,40 WGMIC162050
1620 600 50 1172 624 1200 50 1440 90 8,06 30,20 WGMIC162060
Plated finishes
780 400 50 256 130 300 50 600 90 2,84 11,23 WGMIC078040
780 500 50 319 162 300 50 600 90 3,29 12,47 WGMIC078050
780 600 50 373 190 400 50 600 90 3,75 13,71 WGMIC078060